Pto. Dorsal
1 136
2 151
3 118
4 150
5 111
6 113
7 157
8 114
9 142
10 158
11 112
12 134
13 116
14 159
15 153
16 115
17 110
18 121
19 148
20 156
21 120
22 135
23 141
24 138
25 154
26 132
27 119
28 122
29 149
30 143
31 152

12 de Octubre de 2024 - Berango (Bizkaia)

Nombre

JUNE
AMAIUR
AIALA
NILE
CAMINO
IMILCE
ARAITZ
AZAHARA
ARIANE
AIURI
CAYETANA
ARIANE
CHLOE
ONINTZE
AIZKOA
MALEN
CARLOTA
ANE

KAIE
LEIZAR
AROA
ITXASNE
IRIA

ELSA
NIKOLE
LEXURI
ESTI
Lucia
EIDER
PAULE
AMAIA
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Apellidos
FERNANDEZ PODLASKA
ETXEANDIA OYANGUREN
MUGARTEGUI GUTIERREZ
ATXA ETXEBERRIA
PILA RUIZ
RUIZ GONZALEZ
AGIRRE DEL OLMO
VALLEJO ROBLES
CANO GONZALEZ
AGIRRE DEL OLMO
PILA RUIZ
MARTIN ZUBIA
CONSUEGRA MARTIN
MARQUES IPINAZAR
LEJARRAGA IKAZURIAGA
BERISTAIN GOROSPE
GOMEZ CARDABA
URRETXO GRIGORAS
NABERAN URIBE
SORRIKETA ZARANKODEGI
URRETXO GRIGORAS
ABARRATEGUI MURNOZ
CALVINO GARCIA
UGALDE LOSA
OLIVARES JAYO
MENDIGUREN ITURRIOZ
PEREZ OLANO
SAINZ DIEZ
AMUNATEGI GOICOECHEA
DIEZ ETXEBARRIA
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Club
COLEGIO VIZCAYA
GERNIKA A.T.
BERANGO AT
GERNIKA A.T.
ATLETISMO SELAYA JOSELIN

ATLETISMO SELAYA JOSELIN

ATLETISMO SELAYA JOSELIN

GALDAKAO AT

ATLETISMO SELAYA JOSELIN
CLUB ATLETICO GETXO

BERANGO ATLETISMO TALDEA

GERNIKA ATLETISMO
BERANGO ATLETISMO TALDEA
SELAYA JOSELIN SOBAOS Y QUESADAS
BERANGO ATLETISMO TALDEA
GALDAKAO AT

GERNIKA ATLETISMO
BERANGO ATLETISMO TALDEA
COLEGIO VIZCAYA

GALDAKAO AT

COLEGIO VIZCAYA

GERNIKA A.T.

C. A.LAUDIO

BERANGO ATLETISMO TALDEA
BIDEZABAL ATLETISMO TALDEA
GERNIKA ATLETISMO
GALDAKAO AT

GERNIKA ATLETISMO

& Getxo
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Tiempo
0:05:58
0:06:01
0:06:04
0:06:14
0:06:24
0:06:28
0:06:30
0:06:32
0:06:35
0:06:36
0:06:41
0:06:42
0:06:45
0:06:51
0:06:51
0:06:52
0:06:53
0:06:56
0:06:56
0:07:01
0:07:02
0:07:04
0:07:04
0:07:05
0:07:05
0:07:06
0:07:11
0:07:12
0:07:13
0:07:14

0:07:15




Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Sexo Club Tiempo

32 155  ANE OROSA DIAZ F GERNIKA ATLETISMO 0:07:19
33 146 10AR MARDONES ONA F GALDAKAO AT 0:07:31
34 140  UXUE BILBAO GALDEANO F GALDAKAO AT 0:07:52
35 147  KATALIN MARQUES IPINAZAR F GALDAKAO AT 0:08:26
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